IFU-GBLCS-INTER-3.0
0197
Linear Cutter Stapler
Reloading Unit For Linear Cutter Stapler
Agrafeuse Linéaire Coupante
Unité de Recharge pour l'Agrafeuse Linéaire Coupante
Lineares Klammernahtinstrument mit Skalpell
Ladeeinheit für lineares Klammernahtinstrument mit

STAPLE
SIZE
CLOSED
STAPLE
SIZE
TISSUE
COMPRE
SSION
REQUIR
EMENT
COLOR
GBLCS60B
64 60 3.8mm
1,5 mm
1.5mm BLUE
GBLCS60G 64 60 4.8mm
2,0 mm
2.0mm GREEN
GBLCS80B 84 80 3.8mm
1,5 mm
1.5mm BLUE
GBLCS80G 84 80 4.8mm
2,0 mm
2.0mm GREEN
GBLCS100B 104 100 3.8mm
1,5 mm
1.5mm BLUE
GBLCS100G 104 100 4.8mm
2,0 mm
2.0mm GREEN
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
FIRING INSTRUCTIONS CAUTION: Ensure that a  GBLCS  is selected with the